
イールドカーブ 基準日：2018年12月末

残存年数 国債 社債
1 -0.154% 0.034%
2 -0.148% 0.049%
3 -0.154% 0.061%
4 -0.151% 0.069%
5 -0.152% 0.078%
6 -0.153% 0.088%
7 -0.147% 0.106%
8 -0.115% 0.144%
9 -0.057% 0.198%
10 0.023% 0.262%
11 0.080% 0.323%
12 0.136% 0.377%
13 0.190% 0.431%
14 0.239% 0.478%
15 0.297% 0.522%
16 0.355% 0.569%
17 0.411% 0.614%
18 0.464% 0.656%
19 0.517% 0.696%
20 0.564% 0.735%
25 0.692% 0.864%
30 0.752% 0.924%
35 0.795% 0.966%
40 0.827% 0.998%
45 0.852% 1.023%
50 0.872% 1.043%
60 0.901% 1.073%
70 0.923% 1.094%
80 0.939% 1.110%
90 0.951% 1.123%
100 0.961% 1.133%

-0.4%

-0.2%

0.0%

0.2%

0.4%

0.6%

0.8%

1.0%

1.2%

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 31 33 35 37 39

残存年数

スポットレート・イールドカーブ

国債

社債

1


